Naturistengeldnde
B SonnenBad Schénhalde

Fees Schedule

Prices for INF, SNU and ONS members

Entry
Single person
Families / couples (and their children under the age of 18 years)
Young adults (18-25 years with ID: apprentices, students, etc.)

Campsite (without electricity)
Small camper pitch (VW bus; without electricity)
Pitch for large campers / caravans (including electricity)

Single room in the farmhouse (1 person)
Family room in the farmhouse

Free parking for cars, motorbikes and bicycles
Key deposit (will be refunded)

Animals only with permission, one pet per place. Respecting the rules is mandatory

The prices are cumulative, e.g. entry + campsite.

* Arrival and Departure day will be calculated.

10
15

25
30
35

45
60

100

** The minimum total price for short visits with an overnight stay is 100 CHF.

Season prices on request.

Prices for members of the SonnenBad Schénhalde association

Membership fee including annual admission

Individual

Families / couples (including their own children under the age of 18)
Members of Young Swiss Naturists (18-30 years)

Working hours: 5 compulsory hours; in the event of non-fulfilment,

Trial subscription (for interested parties, 3 visits)
Individual
Families / couples
Caravan space all year round
Discounts for tent / pitch and overnight stays in the farmhouse, daily
Day entry for guests of a member

Dogs, approved

200
250
50
30
30

40

1,100

www.sbs-schoenhalde.ch

info@sbs-schoenhalde.ch

CHF / day*
CHF / day*
CHF / day*

CHF / night **
CHF / night **
CHF / night **
CHF / night **
CHF / night **

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF / hour
CHF

CHF

CHF

20 % on prices for INF members

5 CHF / day and person
5 CHF / day


http://www.sbs-schoenhalde.ch/

