

## Fees Schedule

## Prices for INF, SNU and ONS members

Entry		
Single person	10	CHF / day*
Families / couples (and their children under the age of 18 years)	15	CHF / day*
Young adults (18-25 years with ID: apprentices, students, etc.)	5	CHF / day*
Campsite (without electricity)	25	CHF / night **
Small camper pitch (VW bus; without electricity)	30	CHF / night **
Pitch for large campers / caravans (including electricity)	35	CHF / night **
Single room in the farmhouse (1 person)	45	CHF / night **
Family room in the farmhouse	60	CHF / night **
Free parking for cars, motorbikes and bicycles Key deposit (will be refunded)	100	CHF

## Animals only with permission, one pet per place. Respecting the rules is mandatory

The prices are cumulative, e.g. entry + campsite.

- \* Arrival and Departure day will be calculated.
- \*\* The minimum total price for short visits with an overnight stay is 100 CHF. Season prices on request.

## Prices for members of the SonnenBad Schönhalde association

Membership fee including annual admission Individual Families / couples (including their own children under the age of 18) Members of Young Swiss Naturists (18-30 years)	200 250 50	CHF CHF CHF	
Working hours: 5 compulsory hours; in the event of non-fulfilment,	30	CHF / hour	
Trial subscription (for interested parties, 3 visits) Individual Families / couples	30 40	CHF CHF	
Caravan space all year round	1,100	CHF	
Discounts for tent / pitch and overnight stays in the farmhouse, daily	20 % on prices for INF members		
Day entry for guests of a member	5 CHF / day and person		
Dogs, approved	5 CHF / day		